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Water Play Day! Please arrive in
Sunscreen and Bathing Suit
with a towel and closed toed
water shoes. bring a full change
of clothes to change into after.

Special Day/Visitor- All
visitors are scheduled
with current health
and safety guidelines.

School
Closed
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Inspiration Is
Wear STARS AND

STRIPES

I Like Me Ball

Imagining Our
Parks

Community
Inspiration

Our School

Paper In Water

Music With A Message
& Tree Observations

WATER PLAY!

Glitter Goo
WATER PLAY DAY!

So Many Suds &
Sprinkler Dance Party

WATER PLAY!
*WEAR TIE DYE*

*CLOSED*
Happy Fourth Of
July Everyone!

My Journal 
Wear RED

Artifacts From Home
WATER PLAY!
WEAR WHITE

Artifact
Journaling
Wear BLUE

The Beautiful Skin
I'm In

WATER PLAY!

It's Me in The Mirror 
BIKE & SCOOTER

DAY

Investigating Our
Features

WATER PLAY!

Unlikely Self
Portraits

Hidden Treasures
WATER PLAY!

Mask Making
ICE CREAM

TRUCK VISIT

I Want To Make &
Partner Game

Creation 
WATER PLAY!

So Many Dots

Marble Earth Paintings
SPECIAL VISITOR- DJ
RON BUBBLE PARTY

Transferring
Water

WATER PLAY
How Do You Say?

Trace The
Shadows

WATER PLAY

Erupting Volcanoes
SPECIAL VISITOR-MAD

SCIENCE

Same, Same But
Different

WATER PLAY DAY!

What Do You Like
To Play?

Bubble Foam
Cupcakes

Superhero Dress Up 
WATER PLAY DAY!

Paper Airplanes
BIKE & SCOOTER

DAY

Making Rainbows
WATER PLAY DAY!

Build A Space
Explorer

Water Wall
WATER PLAY DAY!

Find The Seed &
Kindness
Messages

Tissue Paper Flower
Vessels & Volunteering

SPECIAL VISITOR:
BARN BABIES

Classy Acts Of
Kindness and Guiding Hands

Masterpiece
WATER
PLAY!

Beach Cleanup

Superhero Capes
This Pretty Planet

SPECIAL VISITOR- DJ
RON BUBBLE PARTY

Tree Pose
WATER PLAY! Our Masterpiece

Summer Reflection
SPECIAL VISITOR- ICE

CREAM TRUCK
*WEAR A NEON OUTFIT*

Outdoor Dance Party
*WEAR GODDARD

SCHOOL
COLORS/APPAREL

Friendship Bracelets
WATER PLAY!
*PAJAMA DAY*

CLOSED FOR
INSERVICE DAY!

July 3rd-7th 2023
Welcome To Summer
I am Changing- Inspire

LLL Book: All Are Welcome
*SPIRIT WEEK*

July 10-14th 2023
I am Changing-

Investigate
LLL Book: I Am Enough

July 17-21st 2023
I am Changing- Imagine &

Inspire
LLL Books: My 2 Moms and

Me & The Dot

July 24-28th
The World Is

Changing-Inspire
LLL Book: Do Unto Otters

July 31- August 4th 2023
The World Is Changing -

Investigate & Imagine
LLL Book: Same, Same But

Different & Even Super Heroes
Have Bad Days

August 7-11th 2023
The World Is Changing-

Invent
LLL Book: The Most
Magnificent Thing

August 14-18th 2023
The World Is

Changing-Inspire
LLL Book: Do Unto Otters

August 21-25th 2023
I Can Change The World-

Imagine
LLL Book: The Spiffiest Giant

In Town

August 28-September 1st 2023
I Can Change The World- Invent
FAREWELL TO SUMMER -SPIRIT

WEEK
LLL Book: All Are Welcome

FridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMondayDates & Theme

9 Weeks
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I AM CHANGING THE WORLD IS
CHANGING

I CAN CHANGE THE
WORLD

SPECIAL
VISITORS/SPIRIT WEEKS

Welcome To Summer
I am Changing- Inspire pg. 9-30
LLL Book: All Are Welcome
*SPIRIT WEEK* 3-7

Inspiration Is… Pg. 10
My Journal Pg. 11
Artifacts From Home Pg. 15
Artifact Journaling Pg. 16
Rest Pouches Pg. 23

Week 2 (10-14th)
I am Changing- Investigate pg.
32-53
LLL Book: I Am Enough
I Like Me Ball Pg. 33
The Beautiful Skin I’m In Pg. 35
It’s Me in The Mirror Pg. 37
Investigating Our Features Pg.
40
Unlikely Self Portrait Pg. 49
(#GoddardUnlikelySelfPortrait)
Social Media Spotlight

Week 3 (17-21st)
I am Changing- Imagine &
Invent pg. 55-99
LLL Books: My 2 Moms and Me &
The Dot
Imagining Our Park Pg. 63
Hidden Treasure Pg. 59
Mask Making Pg. 72
(#GoddardMaskMaking) Social
Media Spotlight
I Want to Make Pg. 80/ Partner
Game Creation Pg. 88
(#GoddardGameCreation) SM 
So Many Dots Pg. 86

Week 4 (24-28TH)
The World Is Changing- Inspire pg.
101-122
LLL Book: Do Unto Otters

Community Inspiration Pg. 102
Marble Earth Paintings Pg. 104
Transferring Water Pg. 106
How Do You Say?..... Pg. 107
Trace The Shadows Pg. 110

Week 5 (31-4th)
The World Is Changing-Investigate
& Imagine pg. 124-169
LLL Book: Same, Same but
Different & Even Superheroes
Have Bad Days

Our School Pg. 125
(#InvestigatingOurGoddard)
GSM Posting
Erupting Volcanos Pg. 127
Same. Same But Different Pg. 132
What Do You Like to Play? Pg. 150
Bubble Foam Cupcakes Pg. 152/
Superhero Dress Up Pg. 154
(Dress Up Day?)

Week 6 (7-11th)
The World Is Changing- Invent
171-193
LLL Book: The Most Magnificent
Thing

Paper In Water Pg. 174
Paper Airplanes Pg. 177
Making Rainbows Pg. 179
Build A Space Explorer Pg. 186
Water Wall Pg. 180
(#GoddardWaterWells) GSM
Spotlight Posting

Week 7 ( 14-18th)
I Can Change The World- Inspire &
Investigate pg. 195-239
LLL Books: Be Kind & The Good Egg

Music With A Message Pg. 197/
Tree Observations Pg. 227
Find The Seeds pg198 & Kindness
Messages Pg. 204
Tissue Paper Flower Vessels Pg.
200 & Volunteering Pg. 206
(#GoddardVolunteers) GSM
Posting Spotlight
Guiding Hands Masterpiece 201
&Classy Acts of Kindness Pg. 202
Beach Cleanup Pg. 223

Week 8 (21-25th)
I Can Change The World- Imagine
pg. 241-262
LLL Book: The Spiffiest Giant in
Town
Glitter Goo- Pg. 245
Superhero Capes Pg. 246
(#GoddardSuperheros) GSM
SPOTLIGHT POST
This Pretty Planet Pg. 250
Tree Pose Pg. 255
Our Masterpiece Pg. 256

Week 9 (28-1st)
I Can Change The World- Invent
pg. 264-285
FAREWELL TO SUMMER SPIRIT
WEEK

LLL Book: All Are Welcome
Summer Reflection Pg. 266
So Many Suds & Sprinkler Dance
Party Pg. 269
Outdoor Dance Party Pg. 273
Friendship Bracelets Pg. 281

GSM- Goddard
Branded Social Media
Spotlights (As seen in
your guides, Spotlights
should be a featured
picture which can be
posted with the
company hashtag they
give)

SPIRIT WEEK 1 7/3-7/7
M- WEAR STARS & STRIPES
T- CLOSED HAPPY 4TH
W- WEAR RED
TH- WEAR WHITE
F- WEAR BLUE

SPIRIT WEEK 2 8/28-9/1
M- WEAR TIE DYE
T- WEAR A NEON OUTFIT
W- WEAR GODDARD
COLORS/APPAREL
TH- WEAR PAJAMA'S
F- CLOSED FOR INSERVICE
DAY

SPECIAL VISITORS\ DAYS

BIKE DAYS (COZY COOP
DAYS FOR TODDS) 7/12 & 8/8
ICE CREAM TRUCK VISIT-
7/19 & 8/27
DJ RON BUBBLE PARTY- 7/25
&8/23
MAD SCIENCE- 8/1
BARN BABIES VISIT- 8/16
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